Xtreme
®
Airless Sprayers
The Latest in High-Performance, High-Pressure Technology
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.
Setting the New Industry Standard in Airless Spraying
• Tested to outperform and outlast all other sprayers in the market
• Designed to withstand the harshest environmental conditions

MC1 P30MC1 P35MC1 P40MC1 P45MC1 P46MC1 P50MC1 P55MC1 P60MC1 P70MC1 P90MC1
MC3 P30MC3 P35MC3 P40MC3 P45MC3 P46MC3 P50MC3 P55MC3 P60MC3 P70MC3 P90MC3
Ordering Information & Accessories
To get genuine Graco accessories, see your nearest Graco Distributor,
or call Graco at 1-877-844-7226.
6
XXttrreemmee  LLoowweerrss
Part # Output per Packing Filter Rod Cylinder Rebuild Kits
cycle (cc)
L085C1 85 Xseal_LTH None 15J091 15F682 288054
L085C2 85 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J091 15F682 288054
L085C3 85 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J091 15F682 288056
L085C4 85 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J091 15F682 288056
L115C1 115 Xseal_LTH None 15J092 15F656 288058
L115C2 115 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J092 15F656 288058
L115C3 115 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J092 15F656 288060
L115C4 115 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J092 15F656 288060
L145C1 145 Xseal_LTH None 15J093 197315 244850
L145C2 145 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J093 197315 244850
L145C3 145 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J093 197315 244900
L145C4 145 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J093 197315 244900
L180C1 180 Xseal_LTH None 15J094 197316 244851
L180C2 180 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J094 197316 244851
L180C3 180 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J094 197316 244901
L180C4 180 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J094 197316 244901
L220C1 220 Xseal_LTH None 15J095 197317 244852
L220C2 220 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J095 197317 244852
L220C3 220 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J095 197317 244902
L220C4 220 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J095 197317 244902
L250C1 250 Xseal_LTH None 15J096 197318 244853
L250C2 250 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J096 197318 244853
L250C3 250 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J096 197318 244903
L250C4 250 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J096 197318 244903
L290C1 290 Xseal_LTH None 15J097 197319 244854
L290C2 290 Xseal_LTH Built-In 15J097 197319 244854
L290C3 290 Tuff-Stack (5) None 15J097 197319 244904
L290C4 290 Tuff-Stack (5) Built-In 15J097 197319 244904
XXTTRR--77  AAiirrlleessss  GGuunnss  &&  AAcccceessssoorriieess
Product Identifier:
 L = Xtreme Lower
Lower Material:
 C: Carbon Steel
Lower Volume:
 085:  85cc Xtreme  220:  220cc Xtreme
 115:  115cc Xtreme  250:  250cc Xtreme
 145:  145cc Xtreme  290:  290cc Xtreme
 180:  180cc Xtreme
Filter/Packings:
 1:  No built-in filter with Xtreme Seal (3) Leather (2)
 2:  Built-in filter with Xtreme Seal (3) Leather (2)
 3:  No built-in filter with TuffStack (5)
 4:  Built-in filter with TuffStack (5)
Example:
L115C1 is a 115cc
Xtreme lower  with
no built-in filter
L x x x C x
XTR-7 Airless Spray Gun
248609 Round handle,2-finger trigger,GHD tip guard,No tip
248610 Round handle,4-finger trigger,519 flat tip
248611 Oval-insulated handle,4-finger trigger,519 GHD RAC tip
248612 Oval-insulated handle, two-finger trigger,519 GHD RAC tip
248613 Round handle, four-finger trigger,519 GHD RAC tip
248614 Round handle, two-finger trigger,519 GHD RAC tip
Accessories
287450 2-finger trigger kit
287449 4-finger round trigger kit
287451 4-finger oval insulation trigger kit
246294 10 in (254 mm) gun extension,7250 psi (500 bar,50 MPa)
246295 15 in (380 mm) gun extension,7250 psi (500 bar,50 MPa)
246296 18 in (457 mm) gun extension,7250 psi (500 bar,50 MPa)
246297 180º spray nozzle,7/8-14 UNC-2B,7250 psi (500 bar,50 MPa)